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Best of British

Top to bottom, left to right - Exmoor Check Albert Slipper - Merchant Fox £200 Tel: 01823 703907 www.themerchantfox.co.uk
Stag Antler Cheese Knife - Katie Bonas £24 Tel: 01285 720778 www.katiebonas.co.uk

Classic Fishing Book -  Aspinal £115 Tel: 01428 648180 www.aspinaloflondon.com
Fox hand printed silk scarf - Merchant Fox £120 Tel: 01823 703907 www.themerchantfox.co.uk

iFolio, Leather iPad and Computer Folio in Deep Green  - Tusting £240 Tel: 01234 712266  www.tusting.co.uk
Anglo Leather Key Fob - Darkroom London £28 Tel: 020 7831 7244 www.darkroomlondon.com

Aeroplane Bookends - Graham and Greene £49 Tel: 0845 130 6622 www.grahamandgreen.co.uk
Cashmere Football scarves - Savile Rogue £55 Tel: 0845 260 1930 www.Savile-rogue.com

Sipsmiths London dry gin - Sipsmiths £27.95 Tel: 020 8741 2034 www.sipsmith.com



Gifts for him
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2012 has been a year to burst with pride at being British.  We celebrate here with
a selection of lovely presents for men and women all made in the UK.

Top to bottom, left to right - Taylor of old Bond St Grooming Box in brown leather - Selfridges £229 Tel: 0800 123 40 www.Selfridges.com
Cap -  Tweedies Originals £54 Tel: 02071932411 www.tweediesoriginals.co.uk

Wymington Briefcase in Sundance Floodlight Leather - Tusting £395 Tel: 01234 712266 www.tusting.co.uk
Yes Deer Mug - Rawxclusive £9 Tel: 0560 368 8932 www.rawxclusive.com

Coat Rack Single -  Nick Fraser £78 Tel: 07737 367 419 www.nickfraser.co.uk
Heritage Seed Collection - Sparrow and Finch £12.95 Tel: 01892 861202 www.sparrowandfinch.co.uk

Shoe Loo Roll Holder - White Dove and Wonder £45 Tel: 07899 665197 www.whitedoveandwonder.co.uk
World Map Print - Lane £109 (framed) www.lanebypost.com

Four Seasons Bird House - Sparrow and Finch £99 Tel: 01892 861202 www.sparrowandfinch.co.uk
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Top to bottom, left to right - Stag hot water bottles - Merchant Fox £35 Tel: 01823 703907 www.themerchantfox.co.uk
Chocolate bundles - Amelia Rope £28 www.ameliarope.com

Ascot Cowhide handbag - Katie Bonas £130 Tel: 01285 720778 www.katiebonas.co.uk
Gift box - Green and Spring £75 Tel: 020 8964 0949 www.greenandspring.com

Fox Mask Sterling Silver Pendant - Merchant Fox Tel: 01823 703907 £120 www.themerchantfox.co.uk
Phil Atrill Glass Cake Stand - Betty’s £80 Tel: 01423 814008 www.bettys.co.uk

Hester Handbag in Fuchsia Suede with Aubergine Leather Trim - Tusting £255 Tel: 01234 712266 www.tusting.co.uk
Holistic Silk slippers - Holistic Silk £70 Tel: 020 8965 0075 www.holisticsilk.com

Udderly gorgeous bath salts - The Cowshed £36 Tel: 020 7534 0871 www.cowshedonline.com



Gifts for her

FESTIVE 2012 CGA • 67

Top to bottom, left to right - Leather Notebook Birdcage - Katie Bonas £35 Tel: 01285 720778 www.katiebonas.co.uk
Ladies’ Flower Umbrella - Aspinal £175 Tel: 01428 648180 www.aspinaloflondon.com

Leedsware Cake Stand - Betty’s £85 Tel: 01423 814008 www.bettys.co.uk
Kimbolton Leather Tote in Raspberry - Down to Earth £315 Tel: 01948 667712 www.downtoearthgift.co.uk

Travelwrap - The Travelwrap Company £229 Tel: 01425 613731 www.thetravelwrapcompany.com
Angie Lewin Hedgerow cushion cover - Down to Earth £30 Tel: 01948 667712 www.downtoearthgift.co.uk

Cap -  Tweedies Originals £54 Tel: 02071932411 www.tweediesoriginals.co.uk
Bone China Cups (and saucers) -  Sara Smith £39 www.sarasmith.co.uk

Scarf -  Well and Truly £130 Tel: 01344 628133 www.wellandtruly.co


